Position

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Special Ed

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Total Wages

$96,350

$92,371

$92,118

$91,994

$88,369

$85,773

$85,704

$80,671

$80,191

$78,913

$78,743

$78,164

$78,097

$77,849

$77,419

$76,292

$75.457

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,128

$22,355

$22,138

$22,210

$22,153

$21,914

$21,875

$21,288

$21,441

$21,144

$21,406

$8,172

$20,855

$21,107

$21,107

$21,107

$21,107



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Ist / Inte

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher, Sped-M/M

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Preschool/

Principal-Elementary

Teacher - Preschool/

Elem Sch Secretary |

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Preschool

Int Clerk Typist-2'Y

Preschool Aide

Teacher - Preschool

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

$75,008

$73,096

$72,381

$69,221

$68,778

$61,785

$61,241

$55,320

$50,786

$46,330

$41,715

$41,612

$41,422

$37,229

$29,727

$20,669

$17,145

$15,572

$7,902

$20,944

$20,846

$20,601

$20,601

$19,922

$19,547

$19,508

$19,120

$8,945

$18,395

$19,567

$12,608

$17,587

$18,321

$8,356

$5,247

$6,804



Preschool Aide Fontana Unified Randall-Pepper $15,526 $6,500
Elementary

Bilingual Aide Fontana Unified Randall-Pepper $14,838 $1,670
Elementary



