Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$96,350	\$22,128
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$92,371	\$22,355
Teacher - Special Ed		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$92,118	\$22,138
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$91,994	\$22,210
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$88,369	\$22,153
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$85,773	\$21,914
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$85,704	\$21,875
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$80,671	\$21,288
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$80,191	\$21,441
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$78,913	\$21,144
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$78,743	\$21,406
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$78,164	\$8,172
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$78,097	\$20,855
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$77,849	\$21,107
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$77,419	\$21,107
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$76,292	\$21,107
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$75,457	\$21,107

Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$75,008	\$7,902
Teacher - Ist / Inte	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$73,096	\$20,944
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$72,381	\$20,846
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$69,221	\$20,601
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$68,778	\$20,601
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$61,785	\$19,922
Teacher, Sped-M/M	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$61,241	\$19,547
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$55,320	\$19,508
Teacher - Preschool/	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$50,786	\$19,120
Principal-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$46,330	\$8,945
Teacher - Preschool/	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$41,715	\$18,395
Elem Sch Secretary I	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$41,612	\$19,567
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$41,422	\$12,608
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$37,229	\$17,587
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$29,727	\$18,321
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$20,669	\$8,356
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$17,145	\$5,247
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$15,572	\$6,804

Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$15,526	\$6,500
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$14,838	\$1,670